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Project Name:     Bremer County Courthouse CMaR 
Public Announcement Time + Date:  11:00 a.m. January 16, 2024 
Public Announcement Location:  Bremer County Courthouse Board Room 

C O N T R A C T O R  C O N T A C T  N A M E  C O N T A C T  E M A I L  N O T E S  

Cardinal Construction Ashlyn Jungwirth ajungwirth@cardinalconst.com  

Conlon Construction Megan Richtsmerier mrichtsmeier@conlonco.com  

Dean Snyder Construction  Nate Carney natec@deansnyder.com  

Graham Construction  Marie Askelson maskelson@grahamconstruction.com  

Merit Construction  Darby Winger dwinger@iabuilder.com  

Miron  Tim Verheyen Tim.verheyen@miron-construction.com  

Peters Construction  Gabe Berger gberger@peters.build  

Samuels Group  Greg Wilde gwilde@samuelsgroup.net  

Woodruff  Matt Rechkemmer mattr@woodruff.build  

Larson Construction Melanie Schwartz mschwartz@larsonconst.com  

    

    

    

    

    

 


